
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-01-2025
El Magallanes
El Magallanes - En El Sofá
Noticia general
Almirante Oscar Viel: marino ilustre, colonizador infatigable y balmacedista

8
710,3
$ 1.420.582

3.000
9.000

No Definida
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Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-01-2025
El Magallanes
El Magallanes - En El Sofá
Noticia general
Almirante Oscar Viel: marino ilustre, colonizador infatigable y balmacedista

9
704,2
$ 1.408.444

3.000
9.000

No Definida
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